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LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR INTERACTION FOR ENGAGEMENT AS GUEST FACULTY 

 
Sub:  MANAGEMENT 

 

Date of interaction: 30-07-2025  Time: 09:30 AM 
 

Sl. No. Name Email 

1 Tejaswini  Das tejaskasyap@gmail.com 

2 Upasana  Boruah  uboruah28@gmail.com 

3 Parshajyoti Bharadwaj parshajyoti2012@gmail.com 

4 SATARUPA  BHATTACHARJEE satarupa.march4@gmail.com 

5 Sumon Bordoloi bordoloi.sumon@gmail.com 

6 DAMINI KONWAR daminikonwar11@gmail.com 

7 AKANKHYA BHUYAN akankhyabhuyan@gmail.com 

8 Nashif Azadul Zaman nashifzaman1@gmail.com 

9 Uttam Dowerah uttam.dowerah2500@gmail.com 

10 CHIRONTON GOGOI cgogoimi@gmail.com 

11 Gyana Ranja  Borah gyana0408borah@gmail.com 

12 TNANG LOAEN KACHARI nangloaen1234@gmail.com 

13 Chandan Ballav Baruah chandanballav38@gmail.com 

14 ANITABH KAKOTY anitabh76@googlemail.com 

15 Dr. Amar Jyoti Borah AMAR.BORAH2015@GMAIL.COM 

16 Deepanjol Sawra sawradeepanjol@gmail.com 

17 Parthajit Bhorali parthajbhorali@gmail.com 

18 Preetisha Dutta preetishadutta18@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Lipi Bhuyan lipibhuyan8@gmail.com 

20 NITU CHOMAL chomal.nituc@gmail.com 

 

Note: 

 

i. The Candidates shall have to appear before the Selection Committee in person (NO ONLINE OPTION IS 

ALLOWED) 

ii. The candidates shall have to make a presentation of at least 10 minutes on any topic to be chosen by him/her 

with multidisciplinary approach. The soft copy of the presentation should be sent in advance to the 

Vishwavidyalaya email address recruitment2024@bssrv.ac.in. 

iii. No TA/DA shall be paid to the candidates. 

iv. If recommended, verification of the certificates shall be done on the day of his/her reporting at the 

University. 

v. The Candidate shall have to bring all supporting documents in original for verification. 

vi. The candidates are requested to visit the Vishwavidyalaya website regularly for any update.    

 

 



 

 

Sd/- Registrar 

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya 

 


